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Essential Stop Offs 

Try to achieve 100% on each of these 



“No-one is ever told that they cannot pass their 

driving test… everyone can learn maths given the 

right support, time and EFFORT.” 



Notes: write the clip and question numbers that you have struggled with to ask your 

teacher for support. (e.g.—clip 23, question 4) 



Effort score tracker 

Week ending 

Effort score 1-5 
Homework 

tasks             
completed? 

10 MemRi 
questions 

done? 
Practice exam 

done? Class Home 

27/09/2019           

04/10/2019           

11/10/2019           

18/10/2019           

HALF TERM - MemRi quizzes           

HALF TERM - MemRi quizzes           

08/11/2019           

15/11/2019           

22/11/2019           

29/11/2019           

06/12/2019           

13/12/2019           

20/12/2019           

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS           

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS           

10/01/2020           

17/01/2020           

24/01/2020           

31/01/2020           

07/02/2020           

14/02/2020           

HALF TERM - MemRi quizzes           

28/02/2020           

06/03/2020           

13/03/2020           

20/03/2020           

27/03/2020           

03/04/2020           

EASTER HOLIDAYS           

EASTER HOLIDAYS           

24/04/2020           

01/05/2020           

08/05/2020           

GCSEs begin 15/05/2020           

22/05/2020           



Maths exam information 
Exam dates—  

Paper 1 (non-calculator) - Tuesday 19th May 2020  9am-10:30am   

Paper 2 (calculator) - Thursday 4th June 2020        9am-10:30am    

Paper 3 (calculator) - Monday 8th June 2020          9am-10:30am   

 

Website What’s it useful for?  

www.montgomerymaths.co.uk Revision resources, videos and links  

www.mathsgenie.co.uk/GCSE Exam questions sorted by grade and topics with answers. Some 

video support 

 

www.corbettmaths.com  5 a day sheets —5 questions for every day of the year 

with answers. 

 Worksheets for every topic with video support and an-

swers 

 Practice papers with answers 

 

www.onmaths.com Find the online mini-mocks that mark them as you go  

www.studymaths.co.uk/glossary  A-Z of maths words and their meanings  

www.mathsbot.com Visit the GCSE resources to create revision grids and practice 

papers with answers. 

 

Ask your teacher about how  to get hold of 

some revision cards 


